FLOOR GRILLES  Z600  - P1
BAR GRILLE FOR WINDOWSILL
MOUNTING
Variatiations ZA600  ZB600  ZC600
Z600
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Catalogue, specifications subject to change ©2017
QUICK SELECTION

Catalogue, specifications subject to change ©2017
FLOOR DIFFUSERS  Z600  - P4
HOW TO ORDER ?
* NOTE: L(left) and R(right) are determined by looking at the face of the grille with the bars having a downward deflection
-: standard
E: end piece (not possible for ZC600)
M: intermediate piece (not possible for ZC600)
L: end piece left (15° deflection) (not possible for ZC600)
R: end piece right (15° deflection) (not possible for ZC600)
-: anodised aluminium
F: coated in RAL-color
0: deflection 0°
2: deflection 15°
A: frame width 19mm, removable core
B: frame width 19mm, fixed core
C: without frame
Z A 6 0 0 - - 0 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 GRILL COLOR
L H